HONNT SSIYAXT R

MIRAGE

APPETIZER (CHOICE OF)
HOUSEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

ORANGE AND FENNEL SALAD [V]
Pecan, orange yoghurt dressing

SUSTAINABLE YELLOWTAIL KINGFISH
Coriander, dried shrimp, jalapefio, Thai lime vinaigrette

DAN DAN BURRATA [V]
Italian burrata cheese, plant-based mince, peanut, chilli sauce
(Add HK$ 28)

TERRA E MARE TARTARE
Opyster cream, crispy toast
(Add HK$ 58)

MAIN AND STEAK (CHOICE OF)
CAESAR A LA TOSCANA

Bar & Restaurant

HK $

208

Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan crisps, foccaccia croutons, black pepper, crispy Parma ham

(Add HK$ 88 for grilled sea scallops [3 pieces] or grilled chicken breast)

GRILLED SUSTAINABLE ATLANTIC SALMON
Bacon potato cakes, baby asparagus, citrus-soy sauce

GRILLED LAMB T-BONE
Roasted sweet potato, carrot, turnip, green bean purée, sautéed honey snap peas, lamb gravy

SPANISH DUROC BONE-IN PORK CHOP
Mashed potato, torched broccolini, plum jus

TOM YUM UDON WITH GRILLED WAGYU BEEF
Lobster base tom yum soup

BOSTON LOBSTER GRILLED GRUYERE CHEESE WITH LOBSTER BISQUE DIP
Half butter-poached lobster, sourdough, seasoned fries

WAGYU M6-7 SIRLOIN STEAK [7 OZ]
Seasoned fries, mixed salad, mala aioli

ADD-ON DRINK AND DESSERT
A CUP OF COFFEE OR TEA

FREE FLOW STILL AND SPARKLING WATER
PASTRY PLATTER WITH A CUP OF COFFEE OR TEA

A GLASS OF SELECTED RED OR WHITE WINE

Monday — Friday 12:00 p.m. — 2:30 p.m.

[V] Vegetarian items
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.

RENAISSANCE HARBOUR VIEW HOTEL HONG KONG 1 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
T 1(852) 28028888 F :(852) 28028833
WWW.RENAISSANCEHARBOURVIEWHK.COM

268

298

328

348

368

478

38
58
78

88

RENAISSANCE®
HOTELS



