

APPETIZER (CHOICE OF) HOUSEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	HK\$
ORANGE AND FENNEL SALAD [V] Pecan, orange yoghurt dressing	
SUSTAINABLE YELLOWTAIL KINGFISH Coriander, dried shrimp, jalapeño, Thai lime vinaigrette	
DAN DAN BURRATA [V] Italian burrata cheese, plant-based mince, peanut, chilli sauce (Add HK\$ 28)	
TERRA E MARE TARTARE Oyster cream, crispy toast (Add HK\$ 58)	
MAIN AND STEAK (CHOICE OF) CAESAR A LA TOSCANA Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan crisps, foccaccia croutons, black pepper, crispy Parma ham (Add HK\$ 88 for grilled sea scallops [3 pieces] or grilled chicken breast)	208
GRILLED SUSTAINABLE ATLANTIC SALMON Bacon potato cakes, baby asparagus, citrus-soy sauce	268
GRILLED LAMB T-BONE Roasted sweet potato, carrot, turnip, green bean purée, sautéed honey snap peas, lamb gravy	298
SPANISH DUROC BONE-IN PORK CHOP Mashed potato, torched broccolini, plum jus	328
TOM YUM UDON WITH GRILLED WAGYU BEEF Lobster base tom yum soup	348
BOSTON LOBSTER GRILLED GRUYÈRE CHEESE WITH LOBSTER BISQUE DIP Half butter-poached lobster, sourdough, seasoned fries	368
WAGYU M6-7 SIRLOIN STEAK [7 OZ] Seasoned fries, mixed salad, mala aioli	478
ADD-ON DRINK AND DESSERT A CUP OF COFFEE OR TEA	38
FREE FLOW STILL AND SPARKLING WATER	58
PASTRY PLATTER WITH A CUP OF COFFEE OR TEA	78
A GLASS OF SELECTED RED OR WHITE WINE	88

Monday – Friday 12:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.

[V] Vegetarian items

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.